
4191

和中　健史
Wanaka Takeshi

福井県庁ランニングクラブ

2:48:55
2:48:52

マラソン男子 811位／ 27927人中
Marathon (Men)

マラソン男子35歳～39歳

186位／ 2639人中

859位／ 36536人中

準エリート男子

278位／ 390人中

18:44

37:45

57:09

1:17:03

1:21:25

1:37:02

1:57:17

2:18:07

2:39:36

2:48:55
9:19

21:29

20:50

20:15

19:59

19:54

19:24

19:01


